AITIOTEAEZMATA ANQ TQN S5 ETQN 30° OMO

Katataén AptOpog
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229
213
338
7
253
300
85
209
112
284
55
157
86
420
146
11
405
64
262
162
16
254
265
380
15
191
409
29
69
148
34
282
214
243
108

OVOLOTENWVUHO
BENETIKIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
2BAPNAZ IQANNHZ
FKOYTZIOMHTPOZ KQZTAZ
TZIAPTAAHZ XPHXTO2
MMNAPTZIQKAZ EYATTEAOZ
KOTANITZHZ KQONXTANTINOZ

BAAXOAHMOZ KQONZTANTINOZ

TIATKEPAZ TEQPTIOZ
NAATZIAZ SABBAS

PHIOz AAZAPOZ
KAPYAAKHZ ANAPEAS
$OYPTZHS NIKOZ
BAAXOAHMOS IOANNHZ
OYZOYNIAHS IQANNHZ
NMOAATOIAQY XAPITQN
KOZYPAKHS MQPros
MANTEAHS TZIPIMIAHE
TZIPIKAZ AMO3TOAOS
TEPOMIXAAOZ EYAITEAOZ
FAITANIAHZ XPH2TOZ
MHTPOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPNEMIAHZ STEQANOZ
KYPIAKIAQY PAXHA
FEPMANTZIAHZ NIKOAAOS
®IAINMOY NANATIQTHE
ZATMPOYAHS IQANNHZ
MANATIQTHZ KOAAIAZ
3OYMAZ TQProz

XOAEBAZ AEQNIAAZ
MAPOENOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
FEQPTANTZAZ AAEZANAPOZ
TATAPHZ MQPros
MAPATKOYAIAZ AHMHTPHZ
KPEMETHZ KQITAZ
TZIONOZ AHMHTPIOZ

Z0AAoyog
OLYMPUS MARATHON RT
2YANOTOz APOMEQN MIEPIAZ ZEYZ
2.A.Y.KOZANHZ

Z.A. TPIKAAQN

URSA TRAIL METSOVO
ANE=APTHTOZ

KOYRKOYRIKIS TRAINING GROUP
ANE=APTHTOZ

1986-2016

ZAYO

OPANTZH AAMIAZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

2AYO

SATRAPISTAS

AMZA ZEYZ MIEPIAZ

2EO

AMZzA NIEPIAY ""ZEYZ"

2.AY.0

ARDASSA M.C.-Z.A.0.EOPAAIAZ
2.AY.0

2AYO

WAVE RUNNERS
OPEIB.OMIAOZ MYPIQN-2.A.0.EOPAAIAZ
EOZ NITPITAZ

KAPYZTO2

S.D.Y.THESSALONIKI
ANEZAPTHTO2
ANz MIATIAAHZ MAPAGQNOZ

Olympus Marathon RT
IAYO

Xpovog
04:49:42
05:11:28
05:40:08
05:41:57
05:49:54
05:55:44
06:11:49
06:24:22
06:34:49
06:35:26
06:46:40
06:53:56
07:06:14
07:15:20
07:22:32
07:29:12
07:31:38
07:32:51
07:39:15
07:41:56
07:42:50
07:50:38
07:51:46
08:00:56
08:03:03
08:03:52
08:21:43
08:26:15
08:30:50
08:35:59
08:42:27
08:44:32
08:50:34
08:51:40
08:55:01



Katdataén AplOpog

36
37
38
39
40
41

70
25
292
89
164
165

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
TETPAAHZ TAPOY®DOZ-NIKO2
BAZINEIAAHZ XPH2TOZ
AIADAZ TEQPTIOZ
MTIONTZAZ NAYAOZ
2YPAKHZ TEQPTIOZ
2YPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ

20AAoyog
2AYO KAl OANO
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
2.A.Y.KOZANHZ
OANO
ANEXARTITOS
SMLARISAS

Xpovog
09:01:18
09:11:29
09:16:51
09:18:01
09:25:53
09:25:55



